PRODUCTSPECIFICATIE

Productnaam : EDTA dinatriumzout.2aq, pro analyse
99-101% CT10HT14N2Na208.2H20

Productnummer : 10.000755
Mol gewicht :372.24 g/mol
Dichtheid :0,86 g/cm3
HS nummer 1 29224985
CAS nummer 1 6381-92-6

Specificaties:

VANHEES

for Industry and Laboratory

Assay

Heavy Metals as Lead (Pb)
Copper (Cu)

Iron (Fe)

Lead (Pb)

Insoluble Matter (Non Solubles)
Chloride (Cl)

Cyanide (CN)

Sulfate (SO4)

pH

Nitrilotriacetic Acid (C6H9NOG)

www.vanheesbv.com

:99-101%
<0.0005%
<0.0001%
<0.0005%
<0.001%
<0.003%
<0.004%
<0.001%
<0.01%
;410 5 (5% solution @ 25°C)
<0.05%
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